
 
  

   2020 - 2021  

7/21/20 ​ Girls’ & Boys’ Varsity Basketball Schedule 
 
FIRST CONTEST: MARCH 12, 2021     LAST CONTEST: MAY 21, 2021 

 

 

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME 

   BJV/ GV/ BV 

 

Wed  April 14 Lakewood vs Wilson Wilson 3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Jordan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo  

Poly vs Compton Compton 

 

Fri  April 16 Millikan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Jordan vs Poly Poly 

Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood 

 

Wed  April 21 Wilson vs Jordan Jordan 3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Compton vs Millikan Millikan 

Cabrillo vs Poly Poly  

 

Fri April 23 Lakewood vs Jordan Jordan 3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

  Poly vs Millikan Millikan   

Cabrillo vs Wilson Wilson 

 

Mon April 26 Lakewood vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Millikan vs Jordan Jordan  

Compton vs Wilson Wilson 

 

Wed April 28 Cabrillo vs Compton Compton          3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Poly vs Lakewood Lakewood  

Wilson vs Millikan Millikan 

 

Fri April 30 Wilson vs Poly Poly 3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Jordan vs Compton Compton  

Millikan vs Lakewood Lakewood  

 

 

 

 

 

 



DAY DATE CONTEST  LOCATION   TIME 

    BJV/ GV/ BV 

 

Wed May 5 Wilson vs Lakewood Lakewood     3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Cabrillo vs Jordan Jordan 

Compton vs Poly Poly 

 

Fri May 7 Cabrillo vs Millikan Millikan     3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Lakewood vs Compton Compton 

Poly vs Jordan Jordan   

 

Mon  May 10 Jordan vs Wilson Wilson     3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Millikan vs Compton Compton 

Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 

 

Wed  May 12 Millikan vs Poly Poly    3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30

Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood

 Wilson vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 

 

Fri May 14 Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood    3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Wilson vs Compton Compton  

Jordan vs Millikan Millikan 

 

Tues May 18 Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo     3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Lakewood vs Poly Poly  

Millikan vs Wilson Wilson  

 

Thur May 20 Compton vs Jordan Jordan     3:00/ 5:00 / 6:30 

Lakewood vs Millikan Millikan  

Poly vs Wilson Wilson 

 

 

Fri  May 21 Playoff if necessary 

 

 

CIF FINALS:  June 11-12   

 

State Championship June 18-19 


